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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
20.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

35.

Place
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Bib#
307
315
114
273
202
241
256
118
247
262
217
226
227
323
325
334
258
251
347
185
316
275
375
339
277
367
123
120
148
267
207
371
351
224

330

Bib#
101
201
332
113
127
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Name

Aedon Granish
Ben Chamie
Joshua Stein
Kevin Steinman
Massimo Sakalowsky
Gabriel PEREZ
Sol Rosen
Lyam Kleinbrodt
Charles Huang
Jonah Edley
Zane Belson
Jack Koczara
Milo Koczara
Brando Duncan
Duvall Duncan
Benji Behar
Kyle Simkin
Miles Greenfield
Mavrik Moore
Orion Williams
Zachary Struber
Alp Simsir

Max Cheun

Levi Baker
Emre Simsir
Arman Tarakhehyan
M.J. Mendez
Jacob Mendez
Jian Parks
Avery Davis
Mason Weiss
Owen Morris
Alex Thorne

Bodhi Dominguez-
Reis

lzaac Wang

Name

Abby Weinstein
Isabella Sakalowsky
Kendall Reich
Hannah Stein

Olivia Lee
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Time
00:21:56.86
00:22:43.24
00:22:56.21
00:22:57.36
00:26:08.26
00:26:37.98
00:27:51.36
00:29:34.50
00:29:57.19
00:31:23.32
00:31:29.85
00:32:58.42
00:34:42.65
00:35:30.47
00:35:30.91
00:35:31.34
00:36:06.48
00:38:39.13
00:40:23.36
00:45:18.12
00:45:39.32
00:46:11.91
00:48:30.85
00:49:04.94
00:51:11.48
00:53:11.97
00:56:30.33
00:56:57.03
00:58:22.37
01:02:20.80
01:02:54.83
01:03:25.88
01:05:31.84
01:06:07.27

01:08:36.83

Time

00:22:17.85
00:27:52.07
00:28:19.60
00:30:56.85
00:34:19.09

Grade

Grade

Male 11 & Under

Athlete Type Hometown

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner

Female 11 & Under

Athlete Type Hometown

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner
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Pace
7:04/M
7:19/M
7:23/IM
7:23IM
8:25/M
8:34/M
8:58/M
9:31/M
9:38/M

10:06/M

10:08/M

10:37/M

11:10/M

11:26/M

11:26/M

11:26/M

11:37/M

12:26/M

13:00/M

14:35/M

14:42/IM

14:52/M

15:37/M

15:48/M

16:28/M

17:07/M

18:11/M

18:20/M

18:47/M

20:04/M

20:15/M

20:25/M

21:05/M

21:17/M

22:05/M

Pace
7:10/M
8:58/M
9:07/M
9:57/M

11:03/M

Speed
8.5mph
8.2mph
8.1mph
8.1mph
7.1mph
7.0mph
6.7mph
6.3mph
6.2mph
5.9mph
5.9mph
5.7mph
5.4mph
5.3mph
5.3mph
5.2mph
5.2mph
4.8mph
4.6mph
4.1mph
4.1mph
4.0mph
3.8mph
3.8mph
3.6mph
3.5mph
3.3mph
3.3mph
3.2mph
3.0mph
3.0mph
2.9mph
2.8mph
2.8mph

2.7mph

Speed
8.4mph
6.7mph
6.6mph
6.0mph
5.4mph

Overall Place

1
4
5
6
13
15
18
25
28
34
35
40
50
52
54
55
59
64
72
83
84
88
95
99
110
115
128
134
146
160
167
177
183
186

189

Overall Place

3
19
20
33
47

Age
11

10
11
9

10

N © 0o o

10

© N &~ DN

10

Age
10

9
11
8
9

Athlete ID

Athlete ID
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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
20.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

Place
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Place

1.

249
255
126
215
376
106
374
145
143
188
346
235
320
130
303
176
186
302
137
135
139
363
209
206
194
270
372
358
354
361
362

Bib#
102
171
138
369
366
172
295
107

Bib#
313
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Victoria Huang
Hannah Rosen
Norah Lee

Layla Belson

Mia Pappas
Georgie Morewitz
Ruby Cheun

Erin Geving
Avery Geving
Kaitline Safri
Elliana Moore
Zoe Lionar
Maddie Saada
Emily Aghai

Mila Coelen

vy Leonard
Truly Williams
Meadow Coelen
Madison Tabb
Lilliana Tabb
Geneva Sall
Scarlett Wexler
Sophia Ben Yakar
Ellie Weiss
Ellison Komorsky
Tara Sharifzadeh
Chloe Morris
Audrey Cooper
Lauren Thorne
Hattie Rudd
Rhodie Rudd

Name

Aiden Weinstein
Clint Tan

Aiden Sall

Aiden Preuss
Minas Tarakhehyan
Lance Tan

Matteo Augi

Miles Morewitz

Name

Ella Chamie

livetrackresults.com

00:36:05.12
00:37:31.50
00:40:08.13
00:40:10.81
00:42:07.41
00:46:27.66
00:46:32.88
00:48:36.58
00:49:03.30
00:49:55.00
00:52:03.83
00:53:52.60
00:54:31.51
00:54:32.83
00:57:22.75
00:57:23.15
00:57:23.76
00:57:25.07
01:01:57.75
01:02:02.83
01:02:14.81
01:02:35.72
01:02:41.76
01:02:58.29
01:03:04.96
01:03:09.29
01:03:25.88
01:04:37.65
01:05:32.50
01:07:33.41
01:07:34.04

Time
00:22:05.61
00:24:02.76
00:27:34.66
00:27:45.94
00:44:38.20
00:49:21.16
00:54:04.48
00:56:42.01

Time

00:28:21.07

Grade

Grade

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Male 12 - 18

Athlete Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Female 12 - 18

Hometown

Athlete Type
Runner
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Hometown

11:37/M
12:05/M
12:55/M
12:56/M
13:33/M
14:57/M
14:59/M
15:39/M
15:47/M
16:04/M
16:45/M
17:20/M
17:33/M
17:33/M
18:28/M
18:28/M
18:28/M
18:29/M
19:56/M
19:58/M
20:02/M
20:09/M
20:11/M
20:16/M
20:18/M
20:20/M
20:25/M
20:48/M
21:06/M
21:45/M
21:45/M

Pace
7:06/M
7:44/M
8:52/M
8:56/M

14:22/M

15:53/M

17:24/M

18:15/M

Pace

9:07/M

5.2mph
5.0mph
4.6mph
4.6mph
4.4mph
4.0mph
4.0mph
3.8mph
3.8mph
3.7mph
3.6mph
3.5mph
3.4mph
3.4mph
3.2mph
3.2mph
3.2mph
3.2mph
3.0mph
3.0mph
3.0mph
3.0mph
3.0mph
3.0mph
3.0mph
3.0mph
2.9mph
2.9mph
2.8mph
2.8mph
2.8mph

Speed
8.4mph
7.8mph
6.8mph
6.7mph
4.2mph
3.8mph
3.4mph
3.3mph

Speed
6.6mph

58 7
63 10
68 8
70 10
75 8
91 8
94 8
97 7
98 7
105 10
112 5
118 7
125 9
127 8
139 7
140 5
141 5
142 3
154 8
156 3
158 8
163 11
164 5
170 6
173 8
174 8
178 6
181 5
184 3
187 7
188 10
Overall Place  Age
2 12
8 16
16 13
17 12
81 12
102 12
120 12
130 12

Overall Place Age

21 12

Athlete ID

Athlete ID
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2. 263 Josie Keithley 00:30:04.79 Runner 9:41/M  6.2mph 29 13
3. 216 Levi Belson 00:33:22.91 Runner 10:44/M  5.6mph 41 13
4, 149 Nora Elinoff 00:33:24.41 Runner 10:45/M 5.6mph 42 12
5. 180 Madelyn Aaronson 00:45:08.15 Runner 14:32/M  4.1mph 82 12
6. 319 Lily Saada 00:46:25.44 Runner 14:56/M  4.0mph 89 14
7. 283 Charlotte Chase 00:54:15.15 Runner 17:28/M  3.4mph 123 13
8. 310 Natalie Neymark 00:54:32.49 Runner 17:33/M  3.4mph 126 12
9. 336 Madeline Behar 01:02:34.18 Runner 20:08/M 3.0mph 162 12
Male 19 - 120
Place  Bib# Name Time Grade  Athlete Type Hometown Pace  Speed  Overall Place  Age Athlete ID
1. 142 Robert Franks 00:23:04.32 Runner 7:25/M  8.1mph 7 57
2. 144 Chad Geving 00:25:13.33 Runner 8:07/M  7.4mph 9 38
3. 140 Jordan Sall 00:25:31.64 Runner 8:13/M  7.3mph 11 42
4. 177 Luke Leonard 00:26:17.73 Runner 8:28/M  7.1mph 14 41
5. 314 Karim Chamie 00:29:00.87 Runner 9:20/M  6.4mph 22 46
6. 197 Maximo Lopez 00:29:10.93 Runner 9:23/M  6.4mph 23 41
7. 312 D’Mitri Baptist 00:30:48.17 Runner 9:55/M  6.1mph 30 46
8. 153 Michael Berger 00:30:50.84 Runner 9:55/M  6.0mph 31 60
9. 234 Roben Lionar 00:32:13.59 Runner 10:22/M  5.8mph 38 35
10. 333 Anthony Behar 00:33:51.45 Runner 10:54/M  5.5mph 44 49
11. 324 Cree Duncan 00:35:30.91 Runner 11:26/M  5.3mph 53 43
12. 317 Larry Struber 00:35:40.22 Runner 11:29/M  5.2mph 56 51
13. 257 Brian Simkin 00:36:08.58 Runner 11:38/M  5.2mph 60 45
14. 365 Movses Tarakhehyan 00:36:08.79 Runner 11:38/M  5.2mph 61 40
15. 292 Pip Tompkin 00:36:25.01 Runner 11:43/M  5.1mph 62 47
16. 252 Scott Greenfield 00:39:18.19 Runner 12:39/M  4.7mph 65 49
17. 228 Ryan Koczara 00:39:19.40 Runner 12:39/M  4.7mph 66 44
18. 125 Jason Lee 00:39:19.60 Runner 12:39/M  4.7mph 67 43
19. 214 Daniel Belson 00:40:08.97 Runner 12:55/M 4.6mph 69 46
20. 253 Floyd Meyers 00:45:57.14 Runner 14:47/M  4.1mph 85 76
21. 184 Jasby Williams 00:46:01.11 Runner 14:49/M  4.1mph 86 40
22. 341 Julian Lopez-Popescu 00:46:30.85 Runner 14:58/M  4.0mph 92 25
23. 289 joseph compton 00:48:33.11 Runner 15:38/M  3.8mph 96 86
24. 170 Abraham Tan 00:49:19.90 Runner 15:52/M  3.8mph 100 63
25. 338 Eric Baker 00:49:20.36 Runner 15:53/M  3.8mph 101 50
26. 276 Can Simsir 00:51:01.95 Runner 16:25/M  3.7mph 107 40
27. 245 Prayudi Widjojo 00:51:04.13 Runner 16:26/M  3.7mph 108 43
28. 213 ROGELIO PEREZ 00:52:39.86 Runner 16:57/M  3.5mph 114 44
29. 199 Arie Ravid 00:53:14.32 Runner 17:08/M  3.5mph 116 80
30. 284 Michael Chase 00:54:11.02 Runner 17:26/M  3.4mph 122 53
31. 308 Alex Neymark 00:54:15.75 Runner 17:28/M  3.4mph 124 43
32. 121 Josh Mendez 00:56:30.99 Runner 18:11/M  3.3mph 129 39
33. 129 david aghai 00:56:58.73 Runner 18:20/M  3.3mph 135 41
34. 331 Peter Wang 00:57:03.97 Runner 18:22/M  3.3mph 137 36
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35. 151 Michael Parks 00:58:06.53 Runner 18:42/M  3.2mph 145 54
36. 200 John Safri 00:58:47.80 Runner 18:55/M  3.2mph 147 53
37. 278 Alexander Zwick 00:59:30.80 Runner 19:09/M  3.1mph 149 41
38. 134 Eric Tabb 01:02:17.12 Runner 20:03/M  3.0mph 159 45
39. 208 Matt Weiss 01:02:57.28 Runner 20:16/M  3.0mph 169 37
40. 269 Russell Davis 01:03:01.63 Runner 20:17/M  3.0mph 171 44
41. 373 Mehdi Sharifzadeh 01:03:11.24 Runner 20:20/M  3.0mph 175 44
42. 117 Benjamin Kleinbrodt 01:03:24.48 Runner 20:24/M  2.9mph 176 38
43. 352 Gary Thorne 01:05:28.96 Runner 21:04/M  2.8mph 182 45
44, 211 Phil Dominguez 01:05:55.19 Runner 21:13/M  2.8mph 185 54

Female 19 - 120

Place  Bib# Name Time Grade  Athlete Type Hometown Pace  Speed  Overall Place  Age Athlete ID
1. 359 Tracy Heisler 00:25:18.96 Runner 8:09/M  7.4mph 10 50
2. 327 Meghan Grube 00:25:50.08 Runner 8:19/M  7.2mph 12 30
3. 104 Julie Weinstein 00:29:21.71 Runner 9:27/M  6.4mph 24 39
4. 116 Allyson Kleinbrodt 00:29:34.74 Runner 9:31/M  6.3mph 26 38
5. 356 Linda Star 00:29:47.51 Runner 9:35/M  6.3mph 27 64
6. 203 Meirav Sakalowsky 00:30:56.41 Runner 9:57/M  6.0mph 32 39
7. 266 Stephanie Carranza 00:31:46.09 Runner 10:13/M  5.9mph 36 25
8. 198 MARIA PEREZ 00:31:56.10 Runner 10:17/M  5.8mph 37 41
9. 306 Bridget Kirby 00:32:18.45 Runner 10:24/M  5.8mph 39 41
10. 364 vy Marwil 00:33:45.36 Runner 10:52/M  5.5mph 43 64
11. 337 Sangeeta Ahluwalia 00:33:52.34 Runner 10:54/M  5.5mph 45 40
12. 272 Brenda Laboy 00:34:12.89 Runner 11:00/M 5.5mph 46 44
13. 124 Lily Chao 00:34:20.19 Runner 11:03/M  5.4mph 48 44
14. 225 Alexis Koczara 00:34:41.45 Runner 11:10/M  5.4mph 49 39
15. 131 Erin Aghai 00:34:46.04 Runner 11:11/M  5.4mph 51 43
16. 248 Xiaoyan Lin 00:35:47.82 Runner 11:31/M  5.2mph 57 36
17. 158 PAMELA BANAL 00:40:11.56 Runner 12:56/M  4.6mph 71 42
18. 348 Donna Larkin 00:42:05.21 Runner 13:33/M  4.4mph 73 56
19. 368 Isabella Tarakhehyan 00:42:05.43 Runner 13:33/M  4.4mph 74 36
20. 349 Christine Moore 00:42:08.48 Runner 13:34/M  4.4mph 76 32
21. 355 Yolanda Esquerra 00:42:10.82 Runner 13:34/M  4.4mph 77 52
22. 353 Ivy Thorne 00:42:34.99 Runner 13:42/M  4.4mph 78 40
23. 305 Lisa Hermes 00:42:37.25 Runner 13:43/M  4.4mph 79 40
24. 182 Rebecca Aaronson 00:43:25.09 Runner 13:58/M  4.3mph 80 43
25. 183 Arwen Williams 00:46:11.29 Runner 14:52/M  4.0mph 87 34
26. 321 Stacey Swartz 00:46:26.09 Runner 14:57/M  4.0mph 90 47
27. 340 Elena Popescu 00:46:32.48 Runner 14:59/M  4.0mph 93 25
28. 173 Margaret Tan 00:49:43.39 Runner 16:00/M  3.7mph 103 48
29. 178 Michelle Leonard 00:49:44.32 Runner 16:00/M  3.7mph 104 42
30. 233 Alanna Lewiston 00:50:53.99 Runner 16:23/M  3.7mph 106 45
31. 274 Beril Bicer-Simsir 00:51:08.02 Runner 16:27/M  3.6mph 109 42
32. 271 Parisa Behkar 00:51:12.07 Runner 16:29/M  3.6mph 111 42
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33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.

261
246
300
285
105
242
122
328
301
304
175
309
357
141
288
287
205
136
268
335
265
115
112
370
218
329
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Zoila Margules
Jinny Wong
Marina Lum-Kang
Miki Chase

Kira Lewis

Maria Perez

Lizz Mendez
Chansamone Lothi
Anne Coelen
Seth Coelen

Jan Hummel
Allison Neymark
Stacie Nemetz
Molly Sall

Susan Cummings
Katy Cummings
Christina Weiss
Lori Tabb
Melissa Davis
Dana Behar

Lisa EDLEY
Tamar Stein
Brandon Stein
Brooke Morris
Danielle Ben Yakar

Vanna Lothi
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00:52:14.15
00:53:33.91
00:53:55.21
00:54:04.68
00:56:51.38
00:56:52.25
00:56:53.29
00:57:02.12
00:57:11.92
00:57:29.29
00:57:30.75
00:58:50.07
00:59:34.33
01:00:07.70
01:00:08.12
01:00:09.92
01:02:02.43
01:02:05.71
01:02:21.43
01:02:44.16
01:02:46.53
01:02:56.87
01:03:02.03
01:03:26.66
01:04:35.90
01:08:39.86

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner
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16:49/M
17:14/M
17:21/M
17:24/M
18:18/M
18:18/M
18:19/M
18:21/M
18:24/M
18:30/M
18:30/M
18:56/M
19:10/M
19:21/M
19:21/M
19:22/M
19:58/M
19:59/M
20:04/M
20:12/M
20:12/M
20:15/M
20:17/M
20:25/M
20:47/M
22:06/M

3.6mph
3.5mph
3.5mph
3.4mph
3.3mph
3.3mph
3.3mph
3.3mph
3.3mph
3.2mph
3.2mph
3.2mph
3.1mph
3.1mph
3.1mph
3.1mph
3.0mph
3.0mph
3.0mph
3.0mph
3.0mph
3.0mph
3.0mph
2.9mph
2.9mph
2.7mph

113
117
119
121
131
132
133
136
138
143
144
148
150
151
152
153
155
157
161
165
166
168
172
179
180
190

52
37
55
49
44
42
46
59
39
48
65
43
46
45
68
36
37
48
a4
46
44
43
45
39
41
37
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